
COURSE: EMT - OAK CEEK NIGHT - EMS-192-600 SYN#   00128935

SEMESTER: SPRING 2019-2020  (SP2020) COST $840.00

INSTRUCTOR: Zeman

LOCATION: MATC Oak Creek Campus 6665 S Howell Ave, Oak Creek

DAYS: TUESDAY/THURSDAY and as noted - Room A100E

TIMES: 6pm - 9:55pm

Lesson Day Date Lesson Day Date
1 Tues 21-Jan 22 Class ONLINE

2 WED 22-Jan 23 Tues. 17-Mar

3 Thurs 23-Jan 24 Tues. 24-Mar

4 Class ONLINE 25 Thurs. 26-Mar

5 Tues 28-Jan 26 Tues. 31-Mar

6 Thurs 30-Jan 27 Thurs. 2-Apr

7 Class ONLINE 28 Class ONLINE NO CLASSES

8 Tues 4-Feb 29 Tues. 14-Apr Mon. 1/20/2020

9 Thurs 6-Feb 30 Thurs 16-Apr Tues. 2/18/2020

10 Tues. 11-Feb 31 Tues 21-Apr Wed. 3/18/2020

11 WED 12-Feb 32 Thur 23-Apr Thurs. 3/19/2020

12 Thurs 13-Feb 33 Tues 28-Apr Fri. 04/03-04/10/2020

13 WED 19-Feb 34 Thur 30-Apr

14 Thurs 20-Feb 35 Tues 5-May

15 Tues 25-Feb 36 Thurs 7-May

16 Thurs 27-Feb 37 Class ONLINE

17 Tues 3-Mar 38 Tues 12-May

18 WED 4-Mar 39 Thur 14-May

19 Thurs 5-Mar 40 Tues 19-May

20 Tues 10-Mar 41 WED 20-May

21 Thurs 12-Mar 42 Thurs 21-May

Students are required to have (3) 4 hour clinical labs. (Student will schedule)    

Students are required to have (5) 4 hour online assignments - students do not meet in class on these dates.    

REQUIRED TEXTBOOKS AND OTHER SUPPLIES (Available at campus bookstore)

1.  Current Edition AAOS Textbook and Workbook  

2.  Current Edition CPR Healthcare Provider Textbook

3.  EMT Student Packet

4.  CPR Pocket Mask and One Way Ventilation Valve

NOTE: Criminal Background Check and Driver Abstract Info in Lesson 1

Clinicals Online Classes
Sunday, 2/23 Lesson 43 8am-11:55am Sunday, 1/26 Lesson 4 1pm-4:55pm
Sunday, 2/23 Lesson 44 1pm-4:55pm Sunday, 2/2 Lesson 7 1pm-4:55pm
Sunday, 3/1 Lesson 45 8am-11:55am Sunday, 3/15 Lesson 22 1pm-4:55pm

Sunday, 4/12 Lesson 28 1pm-4:55pm
Sunday, 5/10 Lesson 37 1pm-4:55pm

11/4/2019

Dates Shown As "Online" & "Clinical" Are Not Actual Meeting Dates.  

These will be scheduled by instructor & student.

1355 Bishops Court, Suite L10 Brookfield, WI  53005     262-784-5098

Questions Regarding  Class  Schedules should be directed to

MILWAUKEE AREA TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Students should bring the following to the first class:

               MATC PRACTICAL EXAM DATE:  Friday, May 22, 2020, 8:30am

National Registry Practical Exam Fee - $125.00 (payable at end of course)

National Written Exam Fee $80.00   Given by Pearson Vue  (www.vue.com)

Michael Jankowski, Department Chairperson - Oak Creek  jankowsm@matc.edu  414-571-4709


